
I i.ll trl :{.1 I (q I i lUlf't | | tefrl |I I rl{rl I L-t I i 0ts6qcti{2.t: t la | | rIi I l:\ r'I rl if:L'l I 7,t :r,t t I I
tit

NIT No. BUKPHCC | 2024-25 Dated: 30.08.2024
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Competitive Item rate e- tenders superscribing the name of work are invited from approved and eligible contractors having
valid registration with Kerala State PWD, CPWD, KSEB, KWA etc.and specialised agencies for the following works upto 5 PM
on 01.10.2O24 and will be opened on 03.10.2O24 day at 3.00 PM.

sl.
No

Name of Work PAC
(Rs.)

EMD
(Rs.)

Time of
completion

Cost of
Tender
Form
(Rs.)

Category of
Contractor

Solar Hanging Fencing

IDUKKI

1

(4.00 km) at Parishakallu-Pazhampillichal
Neryamangalam Range, Idukki (Munnar
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
4L.53o/o)

38,58,641.00 50,000 6 months
2500+

1Bo/oGST
C Class & above

2

(4,00 km) at Inchapathal-Pattayidampa
Neryamangalam Range, Idukki (Munnar
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
47.53o/o)

38,58,642.00 50,000 6 months
2500+

18%GST
C Class & above

3

(1.50 km) at Kurathikudy to Kattukudy in

Adimali Range, Idukki (Munnar Division)
(Re) (DSR 2018 with CI: 39,83o/o)

14,1s,589.00 35,400 5 months
2500+

1Bo/oGST

D Class &
above

4

(1.50 km) around Kozhiyalakudy
Anakkulam Range, IdUkki (Mankulam
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
39.83o/o)

1.4,15,589.00 35,400 5 months
2500+

1B%GST

D Class &
above

ERNAKULAM

5

(0.75 km) at Valiyaknachery-
Muthuvanpara in Neryamangalam Range,
Ernakulam (Munnar Division) (Re) (DSR

2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

7,66,786.00 1,9,200 3 months
1550+

18o/oGST

D Class &
above

6

(2.5 km) at Muthanamudy and Mukkam
Bhagam in Neryamangalam Range,
Erirakulam (Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

23,01,750.00 50,000 5 months
2500+

1B%GST

D Class &
above

7

(1,00 km) at Anandankudy River side
Elephant proof trench to Anandankudy
East in Neryamangalam Range, Ernakulam
(Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

9,53,711.00 23,8s0 4 months
1950+

1B%GST

D Class &
above

8

(1.a0 km) at RSP hill area in
Neryamangalam Range, Ernakulam
(Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 4l53o/o)

L6,85,552.00 42,1.50 5 months
2500+

1B%GST

D Class &
above

Tender schedules and documents can be downloaded from the website www.etenders.kerala,gov,in on applying with valid
Registration Ceftificate and Experience Certificate. Tenders/Bids , E.M.D and cost of tender form shall be accepted through
online mode only and no manual submission of the same shall be enteftained. The tender documents of the work can be
downloaded from the site from 03.09.2024 at 5.O0PM



Ng:- j cao(ralors should produce documentary evidence for having executed three or more simitar works of- sotar Fencing during the last Five years.

2 Permanent Account Number (PAN) and GST certrficate of the contractor should be furnished in the tencier.
3 The contractor shall be liable to pay a// the ensting and future statutory taxcs.

4 :!:i::t::!:: shal/ be persona/ly present tor negotiation, if any ,and signins of agreement. No negotiation ancl' stgntng or agreement wi// be done tn the absence of c-ontractor,

5 The contractor will bring his/her latest passport size photograph at the time of signing agreement.

o llo'y tenders wi// not be accepted' Such proxy tenderers wi//also be lnble to criminal action and cancel/ation of" the work awarded to them.

7 The Mq KPHCC reserves the right to relect any tender without assigning any reason what so ever.

B EMD /SD/APG exemption of MSME Contractor not allowed.
g The contractor shall be submit the copy of uploaded documents by post before opentng tender.

j0 nshrp sha/l be 5 years for original works
prolect.

,, '!: o1{!?!t_o! t'yorks wi// be released only through concerned departments as per Go.(p).No,tiB/201,/Fintr dated 03.08.2018.

The tender authority has a// the rrghts to reject a tender if it doesn't meet the tender conditrons and also if it1?-' ooes not contain any valtd documents as demanded in the cover.

Contractors are allowed to use only branded materials for both civil, plumbing and electrrcal works as detailed

MANAGING DTRECTOR


